
Chicken & Avocado Salad
チキンとアボカドのサラダ

Mozzarella & Fruit Tomato Salad
モッツァレラチーズとフルーツトマトのサラダ

Vegetable sticks ‘‘Bagna Cauda‘‘
野菜スティック バーニャカウダ

Caviar 50g,Tradiditional Condiments
キャビア フラッペ 50g

Lobster shrimp cocktail
オマール海老のシュリンプカクテル

Assorted Appetizer
オードブルの盛り合わせ

Smoked tuna and scallops ceviche
スモークしたマグロと帆立貝のセビーチェ

Smoked Salmon and Salmon Roe with Herb Flavor

ノルウェー産スモークサーモン マスのイクラ添え ディルの香り

Jamón serrano
スペイン産生ハム

※表示料金にはサービス料15%・消費税10%が含まれております。
The Prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

※法令によりお車を運転される方、20歳未満のお客さまへのアルコールの提供は一切お断りいたします。
By law, alcohol may not be served to drivers or persons under 20 years of age.

Salad Dishes

Cold Dishes

¥1,950

¥2,150

¥2,800

¥2,850

¥3,200

¥25,000

¥2,250

¥2,250

¥2,550

Caviar 50g, Tradiditional Condiments

キャビア フラッペ 50ｇ

※写真はイメージです。

Product Image for illustration purpose only.



Three kinds of shirimps ”Ajillo”
３種の海老のアヒージョ

Green laver flavored Fried Fish with Waffle Potato

白身魚のフリット青海苔風味 ワッフルポテト添え

Grilled Wagyu Beef Sirloin Gravy Sauce

和牛サーロインのグリル グレイビーソース 150ｇ

Grilled Iwachyu pork loin with Provecal Harbs

岩中豚肩ロースのグリル エルヴ ド プロヴァンスの香り

Spicy Fried Chicken
スパイシー フライドチキン

Three kinds of  Sausages plate with Sauerkraut

３種のソーセージ サワークラウト添え

Gliiled Wagyu Beef Sirloin Sandwich
和牛ロースグリル サンドウィッチ

Shrimp tacos (２pieces)
シュリンプタコス (2ピース）

Roll Pizza “BELLOVISTO” style
ロールピザ“BELLOVISTO”スタイル

Today's Pasta
本日のパスタ

Assorted fruits
フルーツ盛り合わせ

※表示料金にはサービス料15%・消費税10%が含まれております。
The Prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

※法令によりお車を運転される方、20歳未満のお客さまへのアルコールの提供は一切お断りいたします。
By law, alcohol may not be served to drivers or persons under 20 years of age.

¥2,400

Hot Dishes

Light Meal

Fruits & Dessert

¥3,100

¥2,250

¥2,500

¥3,000

¥8,000

¥2,650

¥4,850

Orenge granite with tea jelly and fromage blanc
¥1,900

¥3,900

¥2,500

¥2,350

オレンジのグラニテ 紅茶のジュレとフロマージュブラン



Assorted cheese 6種 ¥3,500

チーズの盛り合わせ 3種 ¥1,900

Bottarga (Dried mullet roe)
からすみ

Salami and Beef Jerky
サラミとビーフジャーキー

Raisins butter
レーズンバター

Truffle flavored Fried Potato
フライドポテト トリュフ風味

Bar snacks
かわきもの３種盛り

Assorted Dried fruits
ドライフルーツ

Pickles Plate 
ピクルスの盛り合わせ

Marinated Olives
オリーブマリネ

Mixed nuts
ミックスナッツ

Muscadines

ムスカディン

Rocher

ロッシェ

Orangette

オランジェット

Ganache

生チョコレート

※表示料金にはサービス料15%・消費税10%が含まれております。
The Prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

※法令によりお車を運転される方、20歳未満のお客さまへのアルコールの提供は一切お断りいたします。
By law, alcohol may not be served to drivers or persons under 20 years of age.

　　 Assorted chocolate
　　チョコレートプレート

Snacks

¥1,650

¥1,950

¥2,000

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,500

¥1,650

Bonbon chocolate

ボンボンショコラ

¥2,900

¥1,250

¥1,300

※写真はイメージです。
Product Image for illustration purpose only.


